

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31279/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2010 in WP No.1595/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYANAND CHAKRAWARTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 35579 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5218-5260 of 2011

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14880 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and direction/modification and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19119 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16519 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26336 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22838 of 2011

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 22839 of 2011

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 22840 of 2011

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

W.P.(C)No.370/2011

Date: 02/01/2012      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Ms. Prachi Bajpai, Adv.

Mr.I.P.Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG  
Mr.Sanjay Visen, Adv.  
Mr.G.V.Rao, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr.Kumar Parimal, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 04.01.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master