

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 2/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5528 OF 2012

U.P.JAL NIGAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYANAND CHAKRAVARTHY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report )

Date: 17/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nagender Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Dr. I.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter on 6th January, 2014.

[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.

[ Usha Sharma ]  
Court Master